Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies L '

Company Number

07438225 ’

Name of Company

External Leaf Limited

|/ We

Nedim Allyan, 142-148 Main Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 6NZ

the liquidator¢ey of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 15 April 2015

Signed / Date 15 April 2015
77

Abbott Fielding Limited .

142-148 MalngRoad For Official Use

Sidcup Ins, == Moo= -~ -

Kent

DA14 BNZ

TUESDAY

Ref EXTEOC1/NPA/RFD/LA
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

L

21/04/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 419
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
External Leaf Limited

on the 15 Apnil 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name MV% "W@ M

Signed @/\
-
Dated fg L(, ( \




External Leaf Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 601 50

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @’—/ Date lt% LIL( \r

NiL



External Leaf Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2603
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,388 22
Lloyds Bank Plc 600 00
HM Revenue and Customs -CIS & Corp Tax 85,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 18,000 00
138,088 22
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (138,588 22)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (138,988 22)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (138,989 22)

Signature @V Date [\ L(/ ’\




80 01 S10Z Iudy G Ol ¥10Z 48A DS Sdl Z4o | sfed
o ainjeubig
8/ L0¢g'} S96 L3 191892197 ‘8666 X08 O d Bunjip 00AD
¥S €221 X1E £13 ‘UCPUOT 'MOISWEBLIEAA ‘UCKEIS 192J1S PCOAA 1980S POOAA LI paywi Auedwog Buipel] ssuiyiad sines] 001D
0cQ ML LS 'PIRIBYS ‘19a1s usanD £6 ‘peptul diysiauped yed ayl o/ Ie}ay sajdels L0SD
00 00S ars LNQ '4eseouoq ‘6e0L xogd O d Juno2oYy ssauisng s9|dels 00S2
H1Z LNN ‘uciduieylop ‘Jeans
000 $,BULBLIEY 1S [7-12 '9SNCH S,9ULBYIEY IS '100}4 Uiy ‘Swan ssauisng Unos Aune) o P17 S891u8S 10B1U0Y) WYBIY £0HD
000 H11 €ND ‘PIOJPIND ‘pPEOY YINOWSHOG PIO '@SnoH Asjwe.g Py SHanoT oo P4 saolaag oenuel) Wby Z0y0
oozve's YL €AM 'BayspiojuIaH ‘ypomsuewnory 12a4s ybiH eggl 100|4 puz Sa0IAI9G joejuo) Jybiy £0dD
G6 L69'Y IHZ tdl ‘HIo4NS ‘Yoimsd| 'anusay Weyusppny 0| jusuinday ysipey 0040
434 ZINS ‘aaysiipg
000 ‘weysyjay ‘aue yamy) qse ‘ebepo Ausyd ‘pii saimusA [BIoIaWWod | HYINS 0f0 PY Juawipnioay giN LOWO
89 9Z1°L 43Z 042 '‘Aaung ‘uophol] ‘peoy weyuspAs g9 'asnoH Yuomey P11 UaLinIday g QOWD
00 008 LT L8 ‘Bunjueg ssauisng o/d sueg spAon 0010
0C 198’9 9ar 0ZWY 'xass3 'shel) 'peoy uopuoT ed edon3 P adjuad aliy Juny 4 uyor Loro
£8 ¢ AML LS ‘PIRBYS 198S usenD g6 ‘diusiauled v 9 4 94l 0/ uosmar 0oro
HLy S¥HO ‘Aosejlep ‘peoy malreas
000 LZ-61 'stequrey) spAof ‘uonoeg juawbpnr-ald ‘diysiauped suibbiH sewoy] ayy oo pspuwi (g9) uosieln) LOSYD
1L ova'e 941 09S ‘Weyisyioy ‘peoy s|dws] Yied ssauisng ¢ eubepy ‘asnoH Jawuerd pajwi] go uoskeln 00990
000 AH0 SN ‘PIojles ‘/gg xog Od ‘@nued swield Asuoy uno) Aunod oo pajwi] siojoed |epded) ysiig4 2042
avs
000 CLHY x8s$sng IS8 ‘WEYSIOH 198418 UaaND) gp-g¢ 'asSnoH Jalwiald ‘SI0N0S | Qd o/ panw siope epdes 1si4 L0449
66 /6E'E MHE LVM '24I4sBYD JOABSAA UOINS "tueT UoPlD ‘JUI0d 3|IIAYSY ‘@SnoH uopng P11 siojoe4 [eyded s 004D
ZZL
00 000'€0} 863N ‘aukL uodn sjISEOMBN ‘MIIA YIed uojuag ‘(NHDI) wun Buijpuey swig|y AousAjosy) SWwoIsND %R anuansy WH 0039
00 891 TNt 889 ‘loisug UoyD ‘PEOY PUBIPOCAA §9 P37 SUE)NSUCD UOIONISUCD JOBAUOD (Hezele]
€0 69 3re LIND 'xass3 ‘piojswiay) 19aas ayna ‘enuen oA [19unog AQunod plojswiayn 002D
67 £€6'C LHZ 4D 'Aaung ‘uopsino) ‘spuejpay sjonpold uoisfug L0920
09 68 FHY 01 DI ‘xess3 ‘uojybnoT ‘peoy YBiH 0ZL- 2L ‘asnop Jybneuuo) Juswynioay ayodseg 0080
3 sSaIppY awenN Aoy

s10)ipass) Auedwon - g
PojIWIT JE97 |eulalxy
paywi Buipjar4 noqqy




80 0 GL0Z ludv 51

Ol ¥10Z 137 708 sdli

Z jo z abegq

ainjeubig

ZZ'886'8tlL

Buijeyoy seyu3z £z

3

ssalppy

aweN Koy

ssoypai) Auedwon - g
PajjwiT jea jeuse)x3y
pajiwi] Buipjstd Boqqy




